Green-Box（Shenzhen）Technology Co.，Ltd
M
o
d
u
la
r
iz

Gross Weight 11kg (without KVM Switch)
Dimension 484(W) x 44(H) x 550(D) mm (without KVM Switch)
Ordering Information
DK-1701 1U 19” Rackmount LCD KVM Console with Modularized 17” TFT LCD Monitor,
Keyboard and Mouse Pad Drawer without KVM Switch
DK-1901 1U 19” Rackmount LCD KVM Console with Modularized 19” TFT LCD Monitor,
Keyboard and Mouse Pad Drawer without KVM Switch
Modularized KVM Switch with Optional IP or CAT Remote Console
DCK-1708/1908 8-Port Combo KVM Switch Module for DCK-1701/1901 Series
DCK-1716/1916 16-Port Combo KVM Switch Module for DCK-1701/1901 Series
DCC-1708/1918 8-Port USB KVM Switch Module for SM525 Series
DCC-1708/1908 8-Port PS/2 CAT-5 KVM Switch Module for SM525 Series
DCC-1716/1916 16-Port PS/2 CAT-5 KVM Switch Module for SM525 Series
DCC-1732/1932 32-Port PS/2 CAT-5 KVM Switch Module for SM525 Series
The DCK-1701/1901 Series is a LCD KVM Drawer provides an easy solution for total network management. It also provides
an opportunity to control up to 16 servers with built-in LCD console (17”/19” LCD monitor, Keyboard and touch pad).
Instead of connecting a bulky keyboard, monitors and mouse to your KVM Switch, simply use the space-saving and
convenient DCK-1701/1901